No.  ¢120017

Return to: .
SECRETARY OF STATE
TO0 WEST JEFFERSON

Annual Report Form 19
Due Mo Later Than November 30,

‘1I Mailing Address - Please Correct, IF Mot Correct

UMITED ELECTRIC LO0=0f. InC.

9y

2. Registared Agent and Office MOT A PO, IBUJ{ [

Ralph Williams

108 5 100 W

\I; DO NOT TAF‘E OR STAPLE ),

PO BCX B3729 . -
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 Ralph Williams RUPERT ir 83350
‘ 109 3 100 w . d
NO FEE REQUIRED: | 3. Organized Under the Laws of: _
* FIRST NOTICE * | RUPERT To 83350 L" ¢120017
4. Caorporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of Presidemt, Secretary and Directors. .
i Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of [ Managers or [ Membrers {check one}
| Ofice hald Mame Street or P.C:. Address City State Zip
President George Toner Box 295 Paul T 83347
Vice-Praes Dwight Davis el E 300 = Burley ID 83318
Secretary Nels D. Moller 660 Bluebell Ln. Paul ID 83347
Treasurer Bruce Beck 241 8§ 200 W Burley ID g33ls8
Board of Directors per attached list: \
m i / /
v@ . Eﬁ"‘ atE pate __ /O~ ¢7-F7
i) ‘ Name G/ Tite _IFhees j;
ISEUEW! o= 0# 19?? 5929



Frank Trevino
Karl Barfuss
Thomas Patterson
John West
Richard Erwin
Brent Bowen
Garth Freymiller
Ronald Osterhout
Crin Woodbury
Gary D. Jones

209 W Baseline
541 5th Street

238 W 300 s

225 W 1Q0N

623 W Bacon Add.
451 5 200 W

122 E 600 S

257 S 50 E

55% E 800 8

558 W 39th St.

Rupert,
Rupert,
Rupert,
Rupert,
Rd. Paul,
Burley,
Burley,
Burley,
Burley,
Burlevy,

Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaheo
Idaho
Idaho

83350
83350
83350
83350
83347
83318
83318
83318
83318
83318



